
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

11/6 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/7 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/8 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/9 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/10 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/11 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/14 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/15 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/16 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/17 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/18 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/19 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

11/20 7 7                   5.2239% 7 5.2239%

11/21 10 10                 7.4627% 17 12.6866%

11/22 0 -                0.0000% 17 12.6866%

11/23 10 10                 7.4627% 27 20.1493%

11/24 0 -                0.0000% 27 20.1493%

11/25 0 -                0.0000% 27 20.1493%

11/26 8 8                   5.9701% 35 26.1194%

11/27 7 7                   5.2239% 42 31.3433%

11/28 7 7                   5.2239% 49 36.5672%

11/29 8 8                   5.9701% 57 42.5373%

11/30 3 3                   2.2388% 60 44.7761%

12/1 0 -                0.0000% 60 44.7761%

12/2 0 -                0.0000% 60 44.7761%

12/3 11 11                 8.2090% 71 52.9851%

12/4 3 3                   2.2388% 74 55.2239%

Totals 74

Ballot

Source

134 Registered Voters
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